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|
“1. Naaz and d contact |nfo[m_atmn T -
Name Ee McGrath Phone (612) 435- 3451 e !
Address 520 NICO"et’[ Mall, Suite 550 - - Email ‘Imgrath@u_org o
City, State zip Minneapolis, MN 55402 j
‘ B |
T2 ﬂepg__rtzvg pertod for which this actnnty report is belng ﬁled o T i
 Check | Report | Period  DueDate ' ; ey [ - L T 1
x| 20181 | 1/1/18-4/30/18 _ | 5/15/2018 | ) |
e ) - I |
[T - | e
|3 Llst';II_gzn_glovers/orgamzations that you represent as a |obbynst _Use additionol reporting fo}ms If necessary. :]
5, Institute for Justice a
: - e
3. _ 6. _ o . — ]
v»‘d. Lobbying activity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.” . f
Lobbied in support of HB4615 ;
| e TRV . ;
S — _

_5. Expepdltures
If no expendrtures, including campalgn contrib utmns, mark here /
If you spent money on any public official, employee or member of hls or her immediate famlly, fist the amounts spent in each of the followmg
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule Ato thls report.

! ExpendatdE_Ca_té_g_oEes | Employerl {Emﬁloyerz EmplayerB EmployeM E“mplt;y;l:g‘FEmployérG Total E;tpmed_
LA | Meals and Be Beverages B | S [ S o B 3 - ’_5_ $ ]
8. Lodging B W_I $ - 5 l's s 5 .S
C | Advertising $ __1 $ S I's s T Ts s ]
o [T s s s s s s s
(e o s s s s s s s ‘
| F._| Other Expenses - 1s s ‘s s ‘5 1S S — 1
| G | Group Expenditures 5 $ 1§ 5 S S S )
TH. | Compaign Contributions J LIST AMOUNT IN ”ZQMPENDED”COLUMN  emes s[5
i_IT‘ | TOTAL of all expendltures 1 $ Ts 5 5 o $ [s

ifyou sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and |
attach a Schedule B for each event.

Mg' Lobbyist cemf‘catlon Please read and sign helow

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a fals, or mcomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

i may be fined, sentenced to jail or both 1'
N - P"J
L(, Ay}/l J\- .-"\h.V’ . Date: \.J O~ 0“"‘ \ ! i

Lobbyist Signature: __




